
Sportpisztoly 20 lövés Felnőtt férfi

Hsz. Név Sz.év Egyesület S1 S2 Össz.: 10 9

OB Szabó Béla 1962 Zalaegerszegi PLE 95 97 192

II Góra Máté 1988 Zalaegerszegi PLE 97 95 192

III Papp László 1964 Zámolyi LK 97 94 191

4. Farkas Roland 1979 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 94 95 189 12

5. Fodor János László 1979 Békéscsaba VLK 94 95 189 10

6. Farkas Zoltán 1971 Zámolyi LK 93 95 188

7. Masa Sándor Attila dr 1964 Budapesti Mesterlövész 96 92 188

8. Orbán Zsolt 1968 Mátyásföldi TLE 97 91 188

9. Bognár Tamás 1957 Zalaegerszegi PLE 93 94 187

10. Barkó Tibor 1965 Keszthelyi Erdész LK 96 91 187 12

11. Takács László 1959 Egri PLE 96 91 187 9

12. Szalai Ferenc 1975 IM Duna 93 93 186

13. Szilágyi Sándor 1960 Debrecen VLE 96 89 185

14. Budai Csaba 1968 UTE 89 95 184

15. Földi Lajos 1962 Debrecen VLE 91 93 184 10

16. Réfi Levente 1981 Mátyásföldi TLE 91 93 184 7

17. Szűcs Gergely 1977 UTE 91 93 184 6

18. Mozsgai György 1966 Pécs VLK 93 91 184

19. Csordás Gergely 1988 Zámolyi LK 94 90 184 8

20. Csikós Botond 1974 Győri PLE 94 90 184 5

21. Grócz Dénes 1961 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 89 94 183

22. Csányi István 1967 PaPoLE 90 93 183 8

23. Járosi Pál 1975 Békéscsaba VLK 90 93 183 5

24. Juhász Péter dr 1974 Budapesti Mesterlövész 91 92 183 7

25. Kalmár Tamás 1995 UTE 91 92 183 6

26. Bérces Béla 1972 Győri PLE 92 91 183 8

27. Major Ákos 1974 Győri PLE 92 91 183 7

28. Bencsik Balázs 1981 Soproni PLE 89 93 182

29. Horváth Tibor 1959 Feldebrő LK 90 91 181

30. Szécsényi Szabolcs 1970 VAMAV Gyöngyös 91 90 181

31. Sebesi András 1967 H. Kossuth LK 92 89 181

32. Szőts Viktor 1986 PaPoLE 94 87 181

33. Lindenlaub Roland 1977 Pécs VLK 87 93 180

34. Tanka Tibor 1964 Debrecen VLE 88 92 180

35. Kovács Tibor 1972 Borjádi LK 91 89 180

36. Tóth István 1967 Sitmar Ltd 92 88 180

37. Nagy Mátyás 1961 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 85 94 179

38. Tóth Zsolt 1956 Budapesti Mesterlövész 86 93 179

39. Szakács Róbert 1976 Szombathelyi PLE 87 92 179

40. Németh Ferenc 1963 Pontlövész SE 88 91 179 6 10

41. Alföldi József 1958 Dunaújvárosi LSE 88 91 179 6 8
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42. Szöllősi Henrik 1994 Egri PLE 90 89 179

43. Szász Dezső 1979 Dunaújvárosi LSE 86 92 178

44. Csali János 1971 Keszthelyi Erdész LK 87 91 178 4 11

45. Bodai Imre 1957 Mátyásföldi TLE 87 91 178 4 10

46. Viplak Péter 1962 Szolnoki MÁV LK 87 91 178 4 12

47. Bujáki János 1970 VAMAV Gyöngyös 89 89 178

48. Marton Péter 1978 Zalaegerszegi PLE 85 92 177

49. Kígyósi Imre 1958 Nyíregyházi PLE 87 90 177

50. Pesti Gábor 1996 Délvidéki LA 88 89 177

51. Gyenes András 1973 IM Duna 89 88 177

52. Minkó Ottó 1964 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 84 92 176

53. Kondor Zoltán 1968 Soproni PLE 87 89 176

54. Isaszegi József 1979 Pécs VLK 89 87 176

55. Pintér Tibor 1963 Zalaegerszegi PLE 83 92 175

56. Hollé Zsolt 1964 Zalaegerszegi PLE 86 89 175

57. Schaffer Tibor 1974 Borjádi LK 87 88 175

58. Szabó Zoltán Csaba 1961 Pécs VLK 88 87 175

59. Pernyész Csaba 1968 Délvidéki LA 83 91 174

60. Sütő Zoltán 1978 Pontlövész SE 87 87 174

61. Kerékgyártó László 1961 Egri PLE 88 86 174

62. Heizer Zsolt 1971 Alba Volán SC 89 85 174

63. Pál Zoltán 1980 APLE 84 89 173

64. Ragány Ferenc 1978 Sitmar Ltd 85 88 173

65. Szűcs Ákos 1980 Alba Volán SC 88 85 173

66. Tóbiás Nándor 1962 Dunaújvárosi LSE 89 84 173

67. Kovács Bálint István 1982 Soproni PLE 85 87 172 3

68. Bárdosi Zoltán 1962 Szombathelyi PLE 85 87 172 2

69. Szöllősi Ferenc 1957 IM Duna 86 86 172

70. Kovács Sándor 1961 Délvidéki LA 87 85 172 7

71. Dudás István 1958 Zámolyi LK 87 85 172 4

72. Horváth László 1960 Győri PLE 87 84 171 5

73. Botos Zoltán 1981 Alba Volán SC 87 84 171 2

74. Balázs György 1976 PaPoLE 88 83 171

75. Kelemen Zsolt 1971 H. Kossuth LK 86 84 170

76. Varga Dávid 1991 Délvidéki LA 87 83 170

77. Kovács Lajos 1978 Győri PLE 83 86 169

78. Bernáth Sándor 1956 H. Kossuth LK 85 84 169

79. Gulyás Gergely 1967 IM Duna 76 92 168

80. Juhász Péter 1976 Egri PLE 84 84 168 5

81. Borsai Ádám Balázs 1978 Kinizsi TTK 84 84 168 2

82. Bedő Csaba dr 1967 UTE 84 84 168 1

83. Kováts Botond 1987 Soproni PLE 90 78 168

84. Kiss Zsolt 1962 Egri PLE 81 86 167

85. Lukácsi Csaba 1974 Alba Volán SC 82 85 167

86. Sümegi András 1971 UTE 79 87 166 3 8

87. Ferencz Zsolt 1972 Egri PLE 79 87 166 3 6

88. Kulcsár Péter dr 1955 UTE 83 83 166

89. Hideg Gyula Tamás 1969 Szombathelyi PLE 86 79 165

90. Hinkel Zoltán 1968 Városföldi SE 74 89 163

91. László István 1955 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 80 83 163



92. Oskolás Imre ifj 1988 Városföldi SE 83 80 163

93. Binda Zoltán 1963 Mátyásföldi TLE 75 87 162

94. Telek Péter 1977 Zuglő SE 73 87 160

95. Bostyán Ernő 1962 Kinizsi TTK 78 82 160

96. Doma Attila 1967 Szombathelyi PLE 74 85 159

97. Szász Gábor 1996 Miskolci Egyetemi LK 78 80 158

98. Busa Zoltán 1972 Békéscsaba VLK 72 85 157

99. Koncz Ferenc 1969 Kinizsi TTK 86 70 156

100. Hohl Ferenc dr 1979 Érd VLK 74 79 153

101. Lokody Imre 1967 H. Kossuth LK 77 75 152

102. Pulai Tamás 1980 Écs Lk 67 83 150

103. Török János 1971 Pontlövész SE 77 73 150

104. Pálmai Attila 1978 Mátyásföldi TLE 82 68 150

105. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1975 Sitmar Ltd 72 77 149

106. Urkom Ferenc 1961 PaPoLE 68 80 148

107. Oskolás Imre 1957 Városföldi SE 69 78 147

108. Kovács János dr 1960 Miskolci Egyetemi LK 74 69 143

109. Bárdos Ferenc 1977 VAMAV Gyöngyös 76 66 142

110. Búvár Antal 1974 Mátyásföldi TLE 66 70 136

111. Salánki Tibor 1971 Alba Volán SC 68 64 132

Csapat

OB Zámolyi LK

Csordás Gergely 184

Farkas Zoltán 188

Papp László 191

563

II Zalaegerszegi PLE "A"

Góra Máté 192

Pintér Tibor 175

Szabó Béla 192

559

III Kecskeméti Honvéd SE

Farkas Roland  95 189

Grócz Dénes 94 183

Nagy Mátyás 94 179

283 551

4 UTE "B"

Kalmár Tamás 92 183

Szűcs Gergely 93 184

Budai Csaba 95 184

280 551

5 Budapesti Mesterlövész

Juhász Péter dr 92 183

Masa Sándor Attila dr 92 188

Tóth Zsolt 93 179

277 550



6 Mátyásföldi TLE "A"

Bodai Imre 91 178

Orbán Zsolt 91 188

Réti Levente 93 184

275 550

7 Győri PLE

Bérces Béla  91 183

Csikós Botond 90 184

Major Ákos 91 183

272 550

8 Debrecen VLE

Földi Lajos 184

Szilágyi Sándor 185

Tanka Tibor 180

549

9 Egri PLE

Kerékgyártó László 174

Szöllősi Henrik 179

Takács László 187

540

10 Zalaegerszegi PLE "B"

Bognár Tamás 187

Hollé Zsolt 175

Marton Péter 177

539

11 PaPoLE

Szőts Viktor 181

Balázs György 171

Csányi István 183

535

12 Pécs VLK

Isaszegi József 176

Lindenlaub Roland 180

Szabó Zoltán Csaba 175

531

13 Soproni PLE

Bencsik Balázs 93 182

Kondor Zoltán 89 176

Kovács Bálint István 87 172

269 530

14 Dunaújvárosi LSE

Tóbiás Nándor  84 173

Szász Dezső 92 178

Alföldi József 91 179

267 530

15 Békéscsaba VLK

Busa Zoltán 157

Fodor János László 189

Járosi Pál 183



529

16 IM Duna

Szalai Ferenc 186

Szöllősi Ferenc 172

Gulyás Gergely 168

526

17 Délvidéki LA  

Pernyész Csaba 174

Pesti Gábor 177

Varga Dávid 170

521

18 H. Kossuth LK

Bernáth Sándor 169

Sebesi András 181

Kelenem Zsolt 170

520

19 Szombathelyi PLE

Bárdosi Zoltán 172

Szakács Róbert 179

Hideg Gyula Tamás 165

516

20 Pontlövész SE

Németh Ferenc 179

Sütő Zoltán 174

Török János 150

503

21 Sitmar Ltd

Ragány Ferenc 173

Tóth István 180

Laczkovszki Zsolt 149

502

22 VAMAV Gyöngyös

Szécsényi Szabolcs 181

Bujáki János 178

Bárdos Ferenc 142

501

23 UTE "A"

Bedő Csaba dr 168

Sümegi András 166

Kulcsár Péter dr 166

500

24 Alba Volán SC

Salánki Tibor   132

Botos Zoltán 171

Heizer Zsolt 174

477



25 Városföldi SE

Oskolás Imre 147

Oskolás Imre ifj 163

Hinkel Zoltán 163

473

26 Mátyásföldi TLE "B"

Búvár Antal 136

Pálmai Attila 150

Binda Zoltán 162

448



Sportpisztoly 20 lövés 60 év felett

Hsz. Név Sz.év Egyesület S1 S2 Össz.: 10

OB Szabó M. Károly 1953 Bázis SE 94 95 189

II Sass László 1954 Écs LK 93 94 187

III Wild Ferenc 1946 Gyulai Szabadidős LE 90 94 184

4. Babinyecz János 1946 Gyulai Szabadidős LE 92 91 183

5. Hegyi István 1953 Visegrádi Erdész LK 93 90 183

6. Beke Ödön 1949 Szarvasi LE 86 94 180

7. Seres Rudolf 1945 UTE 91 89 180

8. Somogyi György 1947 Borjádi LK 88 91 179

9. Csukás Ferenc 1949 Debrecen VLE 86 91 177 6

10. Juhász István 1953 Alba Volán SC 86 91 177 5

11. Tóth Kovács Imre 1954 Mátyásföldi TLE 87 89 176

12. Mult István 1945 Gyulai Szabadidős LE 84 91 175

13. Kovács Lajos 1950 Zuglő SE 83 90 173

14. Könczöl István 1949 Alba Volán SC 85 87 172

15. Nagy István 1954 Zalaegerszegi PLE 84 87 171

16. Botos Zoltán 1954 Alba Volán SC 85 86 171

17. Szatmári Zsolt 1954 Alba Volán SC 90 81 171

18. Farkas Imre 1954 Feldebrő LK 82 88 170

19. Molnár Péter 1952 Pontlövész SE 83 87 170

20. Kurzbach Andreas 1945 Zalaegerszegi PLE 86 83 169

21. Nagy István 1952 Szombathelyi PLE 83 85 168

22. Lanczner Ferdinánd 1952 Kinizsi TTK 85 83 168

23. Csigó Szabolcs 1945 Szombathelyi PLE 83 84 167

24. Balássy Sándor 1950 Alba Volán SC 84 83 167

25. Takács István 1946 Alba Volán SC 87 78 165

26. Harangozó József 1946 H. Kossuth Lk 80 83 163

27. Koczor Pál 1953 Szombathelyi PLE 83 80 163

28. Andrássy Árpád 1949 Délvidéki LA 88 74 162

29. Hábel István 1950 Borjádi LK 67 88 155

30. Szabó Zoltán dr 1943 Délvidéki LA 83 71 154

31. Pálfi László 1949 Alba Volán SC 74 79 153

32. Eiler Lajos dr 1945 Délvidéki LA 74 76 150

33. Isaszegi József dr 1945 Pécs VLK 80 65 145

34. Ipacs Sándor 1950 Pontlövész SE 63 74 -10 127
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Sportpisztoly 20 lövés 60 év felett

Csapat

OB Gyulai Szabadidős LE

Babinyecz János 183

Mult István 175

Wild Ferenc 184

542

II Alba Volán SC "B"

Takács István 165

Szatmári Zsolt 171

Juhász István 177

513

III Szombathelyi PLE

Koczor Pál 163

Nagy István 168

Csigó Szabolcs 167

498

4 Alba Volán SC "A"

Pálfi László 153

Botos Zoltán 171

Balássy Sándor 167

491

5 Délvidéki LA

Eiler Lajos dr 150

Szabó Zoltán dr 154

Andrássy Árpád 162

466



Sportpisztoly 20 lövés 70 év felett

Hsz. Név Sz.év Egyesület S1 S2 Össz.:

OB Horváth Mihály 1941 H. Kossuth Lk 94 90 184

II Kisbakonyi János 1941 Győri PLE 91 90 181

III Ruzsin Pál 1944 Zalaegerszegi PLE 87 93 180

4. Gyarmati Géza 1942 Alba Volán SC 90 88 178

5. Török Zoltán dr 1938 Pécs VLK 85 90 175

6. Szatke László 1932 Mátyásföldi TLE 88 84 172

7. Tóth Csaba 1944 TPPLE 90 81 171

8. Kovács László 1940 Egri PLE 78 92 170

9. Acél Csaba dr 1943 Pécs VLK 82 87 169

10. Atinay Péter 1942 Budapesti Mesterlövész 82 81 163

11. Miklós György 1934 Kalocsa SE 84 77 161

12. Varga József dr 1942 Pécs VLK 80 75 155

13. Kiss Attila 1944 Komárom VSE 74 72 146

14. Gurisatti Gyula 1944 Dunaújvárosi LSE 68 77 145

MSSZ Országos Bajnokság

2015.09.05. szombat  Fehér út

Vers.eng.száma: 361/A/09/01



Sportpisztoly 20 lövés Felnőtt nő

Hsz. Név Sz.év Egyesület S1 S2 Össz.:10

OB Csepregi Katalin 1982 Mátyásföldi TLE 94 96 190

II Tóth Anikó 1975 APLE 94 95 189

III Keczeli Zoltánné 1965 Keszthelyi Erdész LK 94 94 188

4. Mónus Ágnes 1983 Délvidéki LA 93 94 187

5. Németh Tünde 1973 Szombathelyi PLE 88 97 185

6. Sulyok Pap Zsuzsa 1976 H.Kossuth LK 91 93 184

7. Süle Szilvia 1972 UTE 89 92 181

8. Igaz Katalin 1963 Délvidéki LA 90 90 180

9. Kollát Pálné 1953 APLE 91 88 179

10. Kretskó Anikó 1977 PaPoLE 89 89 178

11. Kosznai Réka 1984 Budapesti Mesterlövész 90 88 178

12. Novotnyné Kovács Kata 1964 APLE 88 87 175

13. Sebesi Franciska 1995 H.Kossuth LK 82 92 174

14. Bálint Cecilia 1980 UTE 88 86 174 5

15. Moncz Judit dr 1967 Alba Volán SC 88 86 174 2

16. Kékesi Gabriella 1988 Csepel LE 88 85 173 6

17. Mangó Katalin 1993 Délvidéki LA 88 85 173 5

18. Dippong Magdolna 1950 Pontlövész SE 90 82 172

19. Szabó Alexandra 1998 H.Kossuth LK 82 86 168

20. Benes Ibolya 1953 Alba Volán SC 84 84 168

21. Mozsgai Dominika 1994 Pécs VLK 85 81 166

22. Szűcs Csilla 1982 Pécs VLK 77 88 165

23. Körtvélyessy Gabriella 1971 UTE 76 87 163

24. Pálfyné Tóth Erika 1961 Alba Volán SC 84 76 160

25. Faragó Zoltánné 1957 Városföldi SE 73 80 153

26. Antalné Szekeres Barbara 1975 Pécs VLK 72 74 146

27. Vajó Gabriella 1991 Budapesti Mesterlövész 74 61 135
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Sportpisztoly 20 lövés Felnőtt nő

Csapat

OB APLE

Tóth Anikó 189

Kollát Pálné 179

Novotnyné Kovács Kata 175

543

II. Délvidéki LA

Mónus Ágnes 187

Igaz Katalin 180

Mangó Katalin 173

540

III. H.Kossuth LK

Sebesi Franciska 174

Sulyok Pap Zsuzsa 184

Szabó Alexandra 168

526

4. UTE

Süle Szilvia 181

Bálint Cecilia 174

Körtvélyessy Gabriella 163

518

5. Alba Volán SC

Pálfyné Tóth Erika 160

Moncz Judit dr 174

Benes Ibolya 168

502

6. Pécs VLK

Antalné Szekeres Barbara 146

Mozsgai Dominika 166

Szűcs Csilla 165

477


